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

OPEN HOUSE | s [OPEN HOUSE
SUN 12-2 | R N | sAT 122

Fabulous 3BR S Great floorplan for easy i |
Lindbrook mmpiele SR G T Vo, his Fallon’ model i
wfin  basement, ;3 1 P boasts landscaped gar- -

- dens, large entertainer's - i
Formal LR (or DH} | dock a0 by fenced | I

open concept family | | o ad.  Open concept ' i :
fﬂﬂm kﬂChEﬂ ‘ﬂfﬁefﬂmlc ﬂﬂ'ﬂf & backsplash and w/o kltr:henﬂamlty room for great get- tngetiers FmTal room lhgt =
' to BBQ deck & good-sized yard. Large bedrooms. : can be used as dining room or living room. Spacious bed- | iR
- MBR w/dpc ens & wi closet. Finished basement : rooms on second level; MBR w/4Pc ens and walk-in closet. : JliE
- wi2pc, rec room whuge above-grade window. See . Gorgeous hardwood tioor in family room, ceramics throughout |

. this one foday. MLS #W990060 . loyerkitchen/baths, raised garden in front yard, huge porch. -
zaa .900 ’%
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|Laurel Marshal OPEN HOUSE « SUN 2-4PM |- _LOWER_ ol | SAT & SUN | gty é’fﬁ? %""E%EI '
Salesperson 1392 HILL STREET o . . 2:45-4:30 P om U el

This Wyndham Model Mattamy home boasts $$ in i walking distance of ::harmin? downtown Milton. Main level : ™ G ) staircase
d It h ic fl insid | ' features gleaming hardwood . ' , CUS- | ; - . B
GROUF‘ upgradaes. It nas F?F&F!’llcl !J[H’S, Insiae garage entry, central § . tom eat-in kitchen wiwalk-out to huge deck and large yard, ren- Oversized kitchen with u/graded cabinets, beautiful |
vac, cathedral ceiling in living room, vaulted ceiling in third ' ovated dpc bathroom, spacious bedrooms. Lower level has | breakfast area for large fmaily with sliders walking out to - Jié

Stlttnn Gmu bedroom. second floor Iaundry, Iarge ensuite bathroom cozy family room with reclaimed brick fireplace, 4th bedroom or i yard, gorgeous gas fireplace in family rm, very nice lay-

Quantum Realty Inc.  with soaker tub, and separate showers, maple kitchen cup-  access 1o ga ze New windows in 2004. Flexible Closing |3

boards with lots and lots of space. Specialized kitchen cup- | MLS £ 1011182 Al this for only $324.900
Direct: 905-399-0803 boards including large lazy Susan, pantry, kitchen garbara- Asking m Asking 3399 am
905-822-5000 tor, tumbled marble backsplash and oversized kitchen patio § S  — — e
Email: Imarshall@sutton.com  door. House is painted with designer colours, custom £ S | |

www.laurelmarshall.com blinds. This home is stunning!
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& PRICED TO SELLN :° :
Beau!ictullfv renovated - ‘ i 4brm home. Lg foyer ©
ully

e =~ &B® and tastefully decorated - 4 R W/ceramics, 9 ceil-

" raised ranch within easy /¢ JEE e T e ings, 5' baseboards, |

loors, extensive wood trim. cus
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OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 14 PM
269 PETTIGREW TRAIL

528 7"‘5@

LOCATION,LOCATION!

Greenpark Built 3 Bdr,3 Bath Semi-Detached

{ Cell 647-291-6378 wapc ensuie, Sep Shower Soaker Tubs 2 walk.

In Closets.Bright,Spacious Kitchen W/Breakfast
Area & Mud Room For Entrance To Garage.Good
Size Bedrooms. Large,Fenced Yard Easy access to

*This is not intended to solicit Buyers and Sellers currently under contract with a Broker. Fee does not include 401 hwy
possible cooperation broker fee (which could be GoWest Realty Ltd.). Please call for more details on this offer. " For more info. call Krystyna
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"LINDBROOK MODEL MATTAMY"” I=|. A RI CK 1

Just steps from park. Lovingly cared for in & out. 3 Bedrooms + Family Rm + Pro. Fin. Bmst
Levelled backyard has high privacy fence, patio, ~W/Sep.Ent (Easily In-Law Apt) W/Lr + 2Brs +
landscaped front & back. Some upgraded ceramics, SP¢ & R/l Kit/Bar! Premium Court Location &

jacuzzi tub in Mbr, extended ceramics from foy to  -remium Pie Shaped Lot! Main Fir Laundry!

kitchen, breakfast bar in kitchen, way too much to Bsmt Has Sub Fir/Fully Insulated W/Potlights
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mention. Please call for details. Intgufigmg :-:ce (i sy i il i
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